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Accessories Included

RP9107 KIT I

N° 6151958107

0.2 hp
0.15 kw

RP9107 KIT M

6151950107

17000
rpm tr/min
min-1 giri/min

1.5 lb
0.7 kg

4.7 in.
120 mm

16 cfm
8.5 l/s

1/4 in.
1/8 in.

1/4” NPT

<2.5 m/s2

81 dB(A)

0.2 hp
0.15 kw

17000
rpm tr/min
min-1 giri/min

1.5 lb
0.7 kg

4.7 in.
120 mm

16 cfm
8.5 l/s

6 mm
3 mm

1/4” NPT

<2.5 m/s2

81 dB(A)

GRINDER KITS

www.cp.com

RP9107
4.7 in.
120 mm

3.14 in.
80 mm

5.70 in. 145 m
m

2   Spanners

1   1/4” Collet installed

1   1/8” Collet

10   Mounted Points
5 x  1/4” & 5 x 1/8”

2   Spanners

1   6 mm Collet installed

1   3 mm Collet

10   Mounted Points
5 x 6 mm & 5 x 3 mm

IMPERIAL METRIC
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© Copyright 2006

P
ic

tu
re

s 
no

t 
co

nt
ra

ct
ua

l


